
 

 
 
 
 

3.1.2: Amount of seed money provided by institution to its teacher for 

research 
 
 
 

Academic 

Year 

 

2022-2023 
 

2021-2022 
 

2020-2021 
 

2019-2020 
 

2018-2019 
 

Total 

 

INR in Lakhs 
 

11.81 
 

5.03 
 

4.71 
 

1.41 
 

18.40 
 

41.37 

 
 
 

 
 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

List of faculty who have been 
provided with seed money for 
research along with the title of 

the project, duration and 
amount year-wise. 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Sanction letters of seed money 
to the teachers 

     
 

Audited Income Expenditure 
statement highlighting the 
expenditure towards seed 
money endorsed by the  

Finance Officer 
 

 
 

Policy document related to 
Award of Seed Money 

 

 

https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/List_of_Faculties/2022-23.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/List_of_Faculties/2021-22.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/List_of_Faculties/2020-21.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/List_of_Faculties/2019-20.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/List_of_Faculties/2018-19.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/Sanction_Orders/SO(2022-2023).pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/Sanction_Orders/SO(2021-2022).pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/Sanction_Orders/SO(2020-2021).pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/Sanction_Orders/SO(2019-2020).pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/Sanction_Orders/SO(2018-2019).pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/Audited_statement.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.1.2/Research_Policy.pdf

