

## SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Kuniamuthur, Coimbatore. Tamil Nadu 641008 (An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)



## 3.1.2: Amount of seed money provided by institution to its teacher for research

Academic Year	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	Total
INR in Lakhs	11.81	5.03	4.71	1.41	18.40	41.37

	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
List of faculty who have been provided with seed money for research along with the title of the project, duration and amount year-wise.	PDF	PDF	PDF	PDF	PDF
Sanction letters of seed money to the teachers	PDF	PDF	PDF	PDF	PDF
Audited Income Expenditure statement highlighting the expenditure towards seed money endorsed by the Finance Officer			PDF		
Policy document related to Award of Seed Money			PDF		